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2022-2023 

Yaksasinchana- Yakshagana performance 

16.01.2023 

15 

SMVITM 

The Yakshagana performance, presented by Yaksahsinchana team of SMVITM, took place on 

16 January 2023 at open air auditorium. The Yakshagana perfomance given by team was a 

testament to the rich cultural heritage and artistic excellence of this traditional folk art form. 

Through its captivating storytelling, vibrant visuals, and skilled performances, the event 

transported audiences to a world of myth and legend, leaving a lasting impression on all who 

attended. Plans for future performances were met with anticipation and enthusiasm, as the 

troupe continues to share the magic of Yakshagana with audiences far and wide. 

15 students of Yaksasinchana shown their extraordinary talent and the program was grand successful. 

Sri Prakyath Shetty and team were supported in himmela. 
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Name of the Program: YAKSHASINCHANA 

Date: 16 January 2023 

YAKSHASINCHANA 

Venue: Open Air Auditorium 

Lat: 13.254414° 

Long: 74.78507 

SMVITM 
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Event: Yaskhasinchana 22-23 

List of participants: 

SI. No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

VIDISHA S NELLI 

SHARANYA P SHETTY 

NIDHI PATKAR 

VEERENDRA NAYARI 

KNAGENDRA PAI 

SURABHI JOGI 

RAHUL MENDON 

KASHYAP H HEBBAR 

KEERTHANA K 

UNARASIMHA MELANTA 

DHANUSH 

PANCHAMI PAI 

PARESHR NAYAK 

SHRAVANTHI M 

SHREEPRIYA 

USN 

4MW21AIO57 

4MW21AI046 

4MW21ADO31 

4MW22AIO55 

4MW22AIO17 

4MW22AIO50 

4MW21AD042 

4MW21ECO24 

4MW21ECO27 

4MW21AD060 

4MW21ECO18 

|4MW22ADO30 

4MW22ADO3I 

4MW22ADOSO 

4MW22ADOSI 
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